

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9464/2023

Additional Chief Engineer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhagirath S/o Late Shri Lala

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Yashodhary Pandey

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shyam Arya

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

10/07/2023

Heard counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents returnable by six weeks.

Meanwhile, operation of the order dated 19.04.2023
(Annexure-6) passed by the tribunal shall remain stayed.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J