

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9464/2023

Additional Chief Engineer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhagirath S/o Late Shri Lala

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Yashodhar Pandey

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

06/09/2023

Two weeks time is allowed to file PF and Notice.

After filing of notice, Office is directed to issue the same.

List on 22.11.2023.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J