

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9464/2023

Additional Chief Engineer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhagirath S/o Late Shri Lala

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

08/01/2024

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 09.01.2024, as a first case.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/246